
FEMALE 180.0 RESULTS

Female 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 171.4 125.0 10

2 SAM PRICE Basehor Linwood 177.4 125.0 8

3 MADDY MORGAN Basehor Linwood 171.8 110.0 6

4 ANGELINA BARNETT Basehor Linwood 172.4 100.0 4

5 GRACE ROSE Basehor Linwood 171.9 95.0 2

6 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 175.4 85.0 1

7 Gina Acevedo Villegas Bonner Springs High School 171.0 60.0 0

Female 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SAM PRICE Basehor Linwood 177.4 275.0 10

2 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 171.4 235.0 8

3 MADDY MORGAN Basehor Linwood 171.8 210.0 6

4 GRACE ROSE Basehor Linwood 171.9 195.0 4

5 ANGELINA BARNETT Basehor Linwood 172.4 190.0 2

6 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 175.4 155.0 1

7 Gina Acevedo Villegas Bonner Springs High School 171.0 125.0 0

Female 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 171.4 150.0 10

2 MADDY MORGAN Basehor Linwood 171.8 145.0 8

3 SAM PRICE Basehor Linwood 177.4 145.0 6

4 GRACE ROSE Basehor Linwood 171.9 130.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 ANGELINA BARNETT Basehor Linwood 172.4 115.0 2

6 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 175.4 100.0 1

7 Gina Acevedo Villegas Bonner Springs High School 171.0 65.0 0

Female 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SAM PRICE Basehor Linwood 177.4 545.0 10

2 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 171.4 510.0 8

3 MADDY MORGAN Basehor Linwood 171.8 465.0 6

4 GRACE ROSE Basehor Linwood 171.9 420.0 4

5 ANGELINA BARNETT Basehor Linwood 172.4 405.0 2

6 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 175.4 340.0 1

7 Gina Acevedo Villegas Bonner Springs High School 171.0 250.0 0


